

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000108323 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	
	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From:	
	Account Name : ALLSTATE CORPORATE SERVICES CORP
	Account Number : 120040000031
	Phone : (800)906-9220
	Fax Number : (800)906-9880
**Enter 1	the email address for this business entity to be used for future
ann	ual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
Ema	il Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company SAVVY VODKA, LLC

Certificate of Status	1		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	04		
Estimated Charge	S130.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



PN 4: 00

2021 FAR 17

(((H21000108323 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SAVVY VODKA, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEVEN WEISS

Name of Person

ALLSTATE CORPORATE SERVICES CORP.

¢

Firm/Company

2215 Hendrickson Street, Suite 1

Address

Brooklyn, NY 11234

City/State and Zip Code

PILING@ACS123.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SAL ABECASIS	800 906-9220 at (
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPA \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of	& 🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate			

.

.

• •

		•		· .	· ·	•
		· ·		· .		
		•	:			
	• •		• •			
			•		·. ·.	•
			•	•		•
	· · · · ·	• :			-	
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMPANY	FOR AUTHORIZ	LATION TO TR	ANSACT BUSIN	TESS
	,	IN FLORID,	A (•	•	
ALOOL 07111 KT 10001 000						
IN COMPLIANCE MILLINGE	TION 605,0902, FLORDA STA SINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	(IVIES THE FOLLOW)	NU IS SUUMITTED TI) REGISTER A FOR	EGN LIMITED LIA	BALAY
	• •	LAULAN .	•	:		•
L SAVVY VODKA, LLC	• · · ·	•			• • •	
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; mu	st include "Limited Liabilit	Y Company, "LLC."	**LLC.")	· · ·	
			• •	•		
		• • • •	· · ·		· · ·	
(If same unevailable, cour shoroste o	ame adopted for the purpose of trace	acting business in Floride. The	elicrane come mus include	"Limited Liability Corry	יייא, "דער הייער הייער איי	ר
NEW YORK				. :	:	
2		3.				
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	tich foreign limited liability company	y is organized)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(FEI mater, il applica	<u></u>	
	•	•	•		•	
			· .		-	
h <u></u>	(Date first memorial business	A second a life second statement of the	· ·	·		
	(Dete first transacted business of (See exclose 603.0704 & 603.0	1903, P.S. to determine penalty	lability)	 .`	· · · ·	
13078 SE Sovolace C	ourt, Hobe Sound, Flori	4. 114<<	13079 85 8	laca Cours 17-	ha Courd El	14- 11
)	~~~~ rivee ovung, rien	د د سود مب	13078 SE Spyg	iass Court, HO	oc sound, rior	nua 51
Street Address of Principal Office)	· · · · · ·		(Mailing Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•	·			. •	. •	
					•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			• . •			
, //						
		-	<u>·</u>			
		-			ļ .	
		-			1.	
Name and stress address	of Flacid				1. 5 23	
Name and street address	of Florida registered ager	а!: (Р.О. Вох <u>NOT</u> в	cceptable)		- 2021	
Name and <u>street address</u>	of Florida registered agen	at: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		2021.H	
Name and <u>street address</u>			cceptable)		2021,HAR SECRET	
Name and <u>street address</u> Name:	of Florida registered ager MICHELLE MADAFFA		cceptable)		2021,HAR 1 SECRETAL	
			cceptable)		2021, HAR 17 SECRETARY	
Name:		RI	cceptable)		HAR 17 I	
	MICHELLE MADAFFA	RI	cceptable)		LHAR 17 PH	
Name: Office Address:	MICHELLE MADAFFA	RI	cceptable)		LAN IT PH	
Name: Office Address:	MICHELLE MADAFFA	RI	C(55	HAR 17 PM 2: DRETARY OF ST ALLAHASSEE, F	
Name: Office Address:	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound	RI	C. , Florida		LAN IT PH	
Name: Office Address:	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound	RI	C. , Florida	55 e code;	HAR 17 PM 2: DRETARY OF ST ALLAHASSEE, F	
Name: Office Address:	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound	RI	C. , Florida		HAR 17 PM 2: DRETARY OF ST ALLAHASSEE, F	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince:	RI	Florida 334	p code)	HAR 17 PM 2: 26 DRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FL	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince:	RI	Florida 334	p code)	HAR 17 PM 2: 26 DRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FL	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi signated in this applicatio	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C ince: Stered agent and to accep on, I hereby accept the ap	RI	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi signated in this applicatio comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C ince: isiered ageni and to accep on, I hereby accept the ap ns of all statutes relative t	RI (ry) (t service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi signated in this applicatio comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C ince: Stered agent and to accep on, I hereby accept the ap	RI (ry) (t service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi signated in this applicatio comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C ince: isiered ageni and to accep on, I hereby accept the ap ns of all statutes relative t	RI (ry) (t service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi signated in this applicatio comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (t service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accepta aving been named as regi esignated in this application comply with the provision	MICHELLE MADAFFA 13078 SE Spyglass Court Hobe Sound (C Ince: Islered ageni and to accept on, I hereby accept the appendix statutes relative to of my position as registered (C)	RI (ry) (I service of process for pointment as register o the proper and com in ment	Florida 334 Florida (z	e code) limited liability co	CRETARY OF STATE	·

.

(((H21000108323 3)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
■Mcmber	Address:	Member	Address:	
□Authorized	WHITE PLAINS, NY 10601	□Authorized		
Person		Person		·····
Other	Other	DOther		DOther
ПManager	Name:	□Manager	Naine:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized	, 	
Person		Person		
Other	①Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
DMember	Address:	□ Member		·····
Authorized	·	QAuthorized		
Person		Person		,
DOther	🗋 Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Stonen Millis,

Signature of an authorized person

STEVEN WEISS

Typed or printed name of signee

(((H21000108323 3)))

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that SAVVY VODKA, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 09/22/2020, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 16th day of March two thousand and twenty-one.

Brenden C. Hughen

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202103170575 + 91